
Item no.: 389933

UOS15501310-9 - UOS15501310-9 - Optical transmitter 1550 terr.WDM 1310 sat.,
SCAPC 9dBm

from 465,18 EUR
Item no.: 389933

shipping weight: 0.50 kg
Manufacturer: Televes

Product Description
All TV and radio programmes from a satellite plus all DVB-T services via a fibre optic lineThe FTTH transmitter receives an optical satellite signal (1310 nm) and a digital terrestrial
signal modulated at 1550 nm, so that only one optical output is required to distribute all signals.Component of a complete system in combination with the optical receiver
UOE15501310DIN (Ref. 237320).Highlights- Ideally suited for installations with a variety of DVB-T/T2 multiplexes.- Wide dynamic rangeFeatures- Supports dCSS and legacy
multiswitches- Cast housing with very good shielding properties- Suitable for wall mounting- SC/APC optical connectors and F connectors for RFRF parameters- Frequency range:
MHz 47 ... 2200- Ripple: dB ± 0.75 (47-1200MHz), ± 2.5 (47-1200MHz)- Input level: dBµV 81 (47-1200MHz) 42ch CENELEC, 95 (950-2200MHz) DIB-VDE 0855/12-
CNR/CSO/CTB: dBµV >50/>59/>63Optical parameters- Laser: Tipo MQW-DBF- Output power: dBm +9- Wavelength: nm 1550General- Supply voltage: V~ 99...253- Max. Power
consumption: W 2.5- Max. Current consumption: mA 75 (99V) / 45 (253V)- Dimensions: (xyz) mm 185 x 80 x 35- Weight: g 400- Protection class: IP 30Physical data- Net weight:
491g- Gross weight: 491g
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